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VICO 1  VICO 2  VICO 3  VICO 4  VICO 5  VICO 6  

Brad Dickinson 
1580 S. Milwaukee Ave., Suite 206 
Libertyville, IL 60048 
PHONE: (847) 367-7660 
FAX: (847) 367-8982 
CELL: (847) 779-6129 
bdickinson@vicoassociates.com 

Brandon Revak 
18810 46th Ave. N 
Plymouth, MN 55446 
PHONE: (651) 403-9392 
brevak@vicoassociates.com 

Tom Noser 
6526 Bradley 
St. Louis, MO 63139 
PHONE: (314) 616-9036 
tnoser@vicoassociates.com 

Mike Schott 
2615 Hardwood Trail 
Mansfield, TX 76063 
PHONE: (214) 850-9121 
mschott@vicoassociates.com 

Joe Gales 
14933 Boswell Court 
Granger, IN 46530 
PHONE: (574) 339-1650 
jgales@vicoassociates.com 

Steve Trees 
5340 Moss Oak Trail 
Lake Park, GA 31636 
PHONE: (229) 834-2019 
strees@vicoassociates.com 

VICO 7  VICO 8  VICO 9, 12  VICO 10  VICO 11   

Dwight Quinlan 
7824 Wilson Farm Road 
Summerfield, NC 27358 
PHONE: (336) 643-2098 
FAX: (336) 643-2099 
CELL: (336) 225-5868 
dquinlan@vicoassociates.com 

Henry Seidel 
906 Clover Drive 
Wyomissing, PA 19610 
PHONE: (610) 223-1082 
hseidel@vicoassociates.com 

Ryan Fiedler 
43417 SE 174th St. 
North Bend, WA 98045 
PHONE: (425) 281-2102 
rfiedler@vicoassociates.com 

Jake Gay 
343 W. Old Town Court 
Apt. 708 
Chicago, IL 60610 
PHONE: (224) 423-4335 
jgay@vicoassociates.com 

Eric Siech 
545 E. Fourth Street 
Tipton, IA 52772 
PHONE: (641) 330-5180 
esiech@vicoassociates.com 

 


